All Nations Cup for Straight Egyptian

Horses (Specific Origin)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

15 Feb 2019, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: ADEEB AL
HILALIYA

Colour:

Owner: BARRAK
YAQOUB AL HAJRI

Name: FARES AL
SALAM

Colour:

Owner: AL SALAM
ARABIANS

Name: ATEEQ AL
SALAM

Colour:

Owner: AL SALAM
ARABIANS

Score Detail
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91.25
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4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: MOATAZ
ALDANAT

Colour:

Owner: ALDANAT
STUD

Name: SARHAN AL
ZAD

Colour:

Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULAZIZ
ALFURAIJ

Name: SAHEM AL
SHARG

Colour:

Owner: TALAL
KHALED AL NESF

Name: BARAQ AL
MAJD

Colour:

Owner: RASHED
ALMAJDELI
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8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: MURAD AL 88.75
SHAJER

Colour:

Owner: SHAIKH ALI

NASER ALSABAH

Name: AJAYEB 88.48
AZOOZ

Colour:

Owner: KHALED

FALEH AL SHERAIFI

Name: AZHAR AL 87.68
SHAJER

Colour:

Owner: SHAIKH ALI

NASER ALSABAH

Name: NABEEH AL 87.41 A
KHALED
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Owner: AHMAD 18.00
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Name: SARAB NADIR 0 No detailed scorecard available

Colour:
Owner: DR NAELAH
AL DABBOUS

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
17.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
14.50
18.00

18.00
18.50
18.00
17.00
15.50
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
17.50



Judges

A i1)ulie Maden, BE

B i= Tommy Husebye, NO

C = Mark Ismer, DE

D i Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

F == Marianne Tengstedt, DK
G = Marek Trela, PL
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